## 2003 FOR PROFIT CORPORATION UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR)

## P02000101553 **DOCUMENT #**

1. Entity Name STONE CREEK CREATIONS, INC.

FILED	
Sep 02, 2003 8:00 am	1
Secretary of State	

FILED									
Ser	02,	2003	3 8	00:	am				
S	ecret	ary	of S	Stat	te				
		<b>3</b> 901 <b>8</b> 6 0							

				V	W. 185			
Principal Place of Business 2500 STONE CREEK WAY MOUNT DORA FL 32757 MOUNT DORA FL 32757 MOUNT DORA FL 32757		-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
Principal Place of Business     3. Mailing Address								
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, etc.			<del></del> -		CHECK HERE IF MAKIN	G CHANGES	}	
City & State City & State			<del></del>	4. FEI Number 30-0126164	<b>⊢</b> +	pplied For lot Applicable		
Zip	<u>_</u>	- Country -	Zip	Cour	ntry	5. Certificate of Status Desired	\$8.75 Ad Fee Require	
	6. Name	and Address of Current	Registered Agent			7. Name and Address of New Registered	Agent	
0. H. H. 1770		Cation range			Name			ļ
SUMMERS, GARY L ESQ ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) (				Street Address	(P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)	<u> </u>		
TAVARES	FL 32778							
٧.					City	FI	Zip Cod	de
8. The above the obligat	named entitions of regis	y submits this statement for ered agent.	r the purpose of chang	ing its register	ed office or registe	ered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am	familiar with,	, and accept
SIGNATURE.	Signature, typed	or printed name of registered agent	and title if applicable.	(NOTE: Registere	ed Agent signature require	ed when reinstating) DATE		
After Se	ptember 10	! FEE (\$ \$550.00 , 2003 Fee will be \$750	<b> </b>			9. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution.		00 May Be
Make Check	C Payable to	Florida Department o	State					1.0.000
10.		OFFICERS AND		11.		ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AN	D DIRECTOR	S IN 11
TITLE	D  Gordon,	TEDDI I	Delete		· ·	•	Change	☐ Addition
NAME STREET ADDRESS		NE CREEK WAY		i NAM	1E EET ADDRESS			}
CITY-ST-ZIP		ORA FL 32757			-ST-ZIP			;
TITLE	<del></del>	<del></del>	☐ Delete			<del></del>	☐ Change	Addition (
NAME	į		L Double	NAM			Ondrigo	
STREET ADDRESS				STRI	EET ADDRESS			J
CITY-ST-ZIP				. CITY	-ST-ZIP	The same of the sa	· <del></del>	
TITLE			Delete	TITL	E		Change	☐ Addition
NAME CIRCLI ADDRESS				NAM				
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP					EET ADORESS '-ST-ZIP			
TITLE			☐ Delete				☐ Change	Addition
NAME			T Select	NAM	l.		☐ Change	LI Addition
STREET ADDRESS				STRE	EET ADDRESS			į
CITY-ST-ZIP				CITY	-ST-ZIP			)
TITLE			☐ Delete	TITL	Ε		☐ Change	Addition
NAME				NAM	<b>I</b>			}
STREET ADDRESS					ET ADDRESS			1
CITY-ST-ZIP	<del></del>				-ST-ZIP			
TITLE NAME			☐ Delete	TITLI NAM			☐ Change	☐ Addition
STREET ADDRESS					ET ADDRESS			}
CITY-ST-ZIP					-ST-ZIP		•	1
12. I hereby c	ertify that the	information supplied with	this filing does not qua	lify for the exe	mption stated in Se	ection 119.07(3)(i), Florida Statutes. I further ce	rtify that the i	nformation

indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 10 or Block 11 if changed, or on an attachment with an address, with all other like empowered.

SIGNATURE:



80142471 P02000101553

Post Office Box 748 Mount Dora, FL 32756-0748 Tel. (352) 483-0009 Fax (352) 357-9104

August 28, 2003

Division of Corporations Uniform Business Report Filings P.O. Box 1500 Tallahassee, FL 32302-1500

RE: Stone Greek Creations, Inc. -FEI Number: 30-0126164

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed is the 2003 For Profit Corporation Uniform Business Report (UBR) for Stone Creek Creations, Inc. (FEI # 30-0126164). Stone Creek Creations, Inc. was just incorporated in September 2002. The original Uniform Business Report for Stone Creek Creations, Inc., which would have been due in May, was never received. Unfortunately, there have been some other problems with their mail service. The report was not filed by the May deadline because the form was not received and it was not realized that it was due, since this is a new corporation. A check in the amount of \$550 is enclosed with the report. However, we are asking that the additional \$400 that has been paid because it is after the May deadline, be refunded due to the circumstances.

Thank you for your cooperation. If you should have any questions, please call me at the number above.

Sincerely yours,

Dru M. Baker

cc: Terri Gordon

Compage Parenting

সংক্ষার হৈ সম্বাধ্

a great resolver all will be the training of

化二种磷酸钾高温度

the state of the control of the cont